
FRIED Cheese Curds

PLEASE ORDER AT TENT

Fish Fry BaskEt

$10

$15.5

Voted BEST in Milwaukee. Beer-battered and fried 
cheese curds. Served with a side of garlic ranch.

Two-piece, beer-battered fish fry. Served with seasoned fries, 
creamy coleslaw, lemon wedge and tartar sauce.

Fish Taco Basket

CHIcken Strip Basket

LA RITa GRILLED SHRIMP

$12

$15

$15

Two grilled flour tortillas filled with fried cod, spicy coleslaw, 
chunked tomatoes, zesty microgreens and fries.

Crispy chicken strips served with garlic ranch and 
seasoned fries.

Four skewered and grilled shrimp served over coconut rice with 
ginger coleslaw, chile lime drizzle, cilantro and a lime wedge.

FRIDAY FISH FRY
Fish Fry 2023

SEASONED FRIES
coconut rice
CREAMY COLESLAW
Ginger COLESLAW

$3
$3

$2
$3

SIDES


